
VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS AA

40 Annabelle Calver Witham Hill 11.850 4 11.000 3 11.250 1 12.000 1 46.100 1 1

43 Nuela  Skardzuite Witham Hill 11.850 4 10.950 4 8.800 18 11.350 5 42.950 2 14

37 Elsie Butler Sleaford Elite 11.600 10 9.650 17 10.000 10 10.850 11 42.100 3 18

36 Alysha  Holt Lincoln City 11.450 15 10.350 9 10.050 9 9.950 26 41.800 4 22

42 Nancy French Witham Hill 11.350 17 9.050 23 10.300 6 10.700 14 41.400 5 23

44 Ella Townsend Witham Hill 10.800 24 9.500 19 10.800 2 10.100 23 41.200 6 26

41 Emily Dransfield Witham Hill 10.900 23 8.900 24 10.100 8 10.950 9 40.850 7 30

39 Megan  Page Spalding 10.700 25 9.450 20 9.850 13 10.300 21 40.300 8 36

38 Paige Money-Harrison Spalding 10.250 27 9.550 18 9.900 12 10.550 18 40.250 9 37

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

47 Eva  Taylor Lincoln City 11.850 4 10.900 5 10.750 3 10.650 15 44.150 1 6

58 Sophie Brown Witham Hill 11.600 10 11.450 1 9.450 16 11.650 3 44.150 1 6

63 Naya Watson Witham Hill 11.600 10 10.900 5 10.350 5 11.250 6 44.100 3 8

49 Poppy Waite Lincoln City 12.200 1 11.250 2 9.600 14 11.050 7 44.100 4 9

46 Phoebe  Speed Lincoln City 12.150 2 10.600 7 9.600 15 10.850 11 43.200 5 12

60 Betsy French Witham Hill 11.650 8 10.500 8 9.100 17 11.800 2 43.050 6 13

51 Macie Bowater Spalding 11.300 21 10.250 11 10.000 10 10.500 19 42.050 8 19

50 Abigail Squires Sleaford Elite 11.700 7 9.750 16 10.700 4 10.050 24 42.200 7 17

45 Emilia  Clements Lincoln City 11.900 3 10.000 14 8.350 21 10.800 13 41.050 9 27

62 Florence Monaghan Witham Hill 11.650 8 10.050 12 7.700 24 11.400 4 40.800 10 32

54 Katie Lucy Spalding 11.600 10 9.950 15 8.650 19 10.250 22 40.450 11 34

52 Daisy Collis Spalding 11.350 17 7.700 26 10.300 6 11.050 7 40.400 12 35

61 Emily Lilley Witham Hill 11.200 22 9.150 22 8.450 20 10.600 16 39.400 13 38

57 Kiera Baptist Witham Hill 11.350 17 10.050 12 7.050 26 10.900 10 39.350 14 39

53 Jessica Glover Spalding 11.600 10 10.350 9 6.600 27 10.000 25 38.550 15 43

56 Kyla Powell Spalding 10.500 26 8.050 25 8.050 23 10.550 17 37.150 16 45

48 Kimberlie Tetere Lincoln City 11.450 15 6.900 27 8.100 22 10.350 20 36.800 17 46

55 Abigail Montgomery-Collins Spalding 11.350 17 9.250 21 7.100 25 8.650 27 36.350 18 48

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

76 Jessica Allen Witham Hill 12.300 1 10.850 4 10.900 1 11.300 9 45.350 1 2

79 Ava Smith Witham Hill 11.700 7 11.150 2 10.700 2 11.400 7 44.950 2 3

77 Eva Goulsbra Witham Hill 11.700 7 10.350 8 10.700 2 11.750 2 44.500 3 4

78 Rebecca Robinson Witham Hill 11.850 3 11.150 2 9.950 5 11.550 4 44.500 3 4

65 Lily Overton Lincoln City 11.850 3 10.700 5 9.650 10 11.450 6 43.650 5 10

71 Olivia Glover Spalding 11.700 7 10.450 7 10.550 4 10.700 13 43.400 6 11

75 Ksenija Pertnikova TJ's 11.600 11 10.050 11 9.450 13 11.500 5 42.600 7 15

74 Darcie Betts TJ's 11.750 6 10.350 9 9.050 15 10.750 11 41.900 8 20

72 Whitney Law Spalding 11.550 12 9.150 18 9.800 7 10.850 10 41.350 9 24

73 Alana Barwick TJ's 11.700 7 11.250 1 8.400 21 9.950 16 41.300 10 25

70 Mollie  Bennett Spalding 11.400 13 10.150 10 9.700 9 9.750 17 41.000 11 28

67 Darcie Parrott Sleaford 11.200 18 9.700 13 9.750 8 10.100 14 40.750 12 33

68 Mia Grace Raymond Sleaford 11.300 15 7.750 21 9.000 16 10.750 11 38.800 13 41

69 Lauren Banks Sleaford Elite 11.200 18 9.850 12 8.550 19 9.150 21 38.750 14 42

64 Thea Blades Lincoln City 10.900 22 6.950 22 8.900 18 10.000 15 36.750 15 47

66 Chloe Green Sleaford 11.250 16 5.600 23 7.600 23 9.550 19 34.000 16 50

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

85 Jessie Pearson Witham Hill 11.350 14 9.600 14 9.550 11 11.750 2 42.250 1 16

86 Gia Reeve Witham Hill 11.950 2 9.400 16 8.550 19 11.950 1 41.850 2 21

81 Kitti Szekely Sleaford Elite 11.250 16 9.300 17 9.150 14 11.300 8 41.000 3 28

84 Chloe Preston Spalding 11.000 20 10.500 6 9.900 6 9.450 20 40.850 4 30

82 Zara Jesson Spalding 11.800 5 9.450 15 7.850 22 9.750 17 38.850 5 40

80 Connie Glover Sleaford Elite 11.000 20 8.000 20 9.500 12 9.050 22 37.550 6 44

83 Ruby Johnson Spalding 10.600 23 9.100 19 9.000 16 7.500 23 36.200 7 49
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Zinc 12 - 13 Years R3
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VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS AA

94 Aimee Stewardson Witham Hill 10.350 13 10.700 11 10.900 2 11.150 6 43.100 1 6

90 Harriett Lonsdale TJ's 10.500 8 11.350 2 10.600 3 10.600 13 43.050 2 7

92 Olivia Blanchard Witham Hill 10.000 19 11.450 1 10.150 6 11.000 8 42.600 3 13

95 Megan Tan Witham Hill 10.450 10 11.150 5 9.400 15 11.150 5 42.150 4 15

87 Matilda Mullin Lincoln City 11.300 2 10.150 16 9.000 18 11.550 1 42.000 5 17

91 Daisy Riggall TJ's 10.400 12 10.000 18 10.050 9 11.250 4 41.700 6 20

89 Nyah Gyamfi Spalding 10.500 8 10.850 8 9.650 13 10.700 11 41.700 6 20

93 Alyssa Coggon Witham Hill 9.250 21 10.750 10 11.050 1 10.350 16 41.400 8 23

88 Emily Greenfield Sleaford 10.200 15 10.050 17 8.350 20 9.750 20 38.350 9 44

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

108 Ella Stroud Witham Hill 10.850 4 11.050 6 9.700 11 11.400 3 43.000 1 8

96 Amber Gray Lincoln 11.300 2 11.250 3 10.450 4 9.900 19 42.900 2 9

100 Mia  Haxby Lincoln City 11.400 1 10.000 18 9.800 10 10.800 9 42.000 3 17

97 Evie Hoyle Lincoln 10.550 6 11.050 6 9.500 14 10.750 10 41.850 4 19

106 Katie Gilbert Witham Hill 9.600 20 10.450 13 10.400 5 11.050 7 41.500 5 22

99 Libby  Sadler Lincoln 10.550 6 10.850 8 9.250 17 10.700 11 41.350 6 24

59 Hei Chi Chung Witham Hill 10.250 14 9.350 21 10.100 8 11.500 2 41.200 7 27

107 Lexi Hancock Witham Hill 10.050 18 10.150 15 10.150 6 10.450 14 40.800 8 29

102 Isabelle Palmer Spalding 10.150 16 10.500 12 9.700 11 10.100 18 40.450 9 34

101 Poppy  Overton Lincoln City 10.450 10 11.250 3 8.050 21 10.450 14 40.200 10 36

98 Isla  Roper Lincoln 10.400 12 9.950 20 9.350 16 10.250 17 39.950 11 37

103 Amelia Burt TJ's 10.750 5 10.300 14 8.650 19 9.700 21 39.400 12 40

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

123 Evie Thompson-Hardy Witham Hill 10.900 9 10.450 12 10.950 1 11.450 1 43.750 1 2

111 Alice Gemmill Lincoln 10.550 19 10.900 8 10.650 4 10.750 8 42.850 2 11

119 Hayden Taylor TJ's 10.600 18 11.050 5 10.000 10 10.550 12 42.200 3 14

112 Amber  Drayton Lincoln City 10.400 23 9.500 21 10.700 3 10.750 8 41.350 4 25

109 Amy Carlyle Lincoln 11.200 6 10.500 11 8.850 23 10.750 8 41.300 5 26

120 Alanah Wilson TJ's 10.550 19 10.900 9 10.100 7 9.500 25 41.050 6 28

113 Faye Bristow Sleaford 10.900 9 9.950 15 9.750 13 10.050 20 40.650 7 30

114 Alice James Sleaford 10.650 16 10.700 10 8.950 22 10.300 15 40.600 8 31

121 Chloe Downes Witham Hill 10.700 15 9.200 24 9.900 11 10.500 13 40.300 9 35

118 Mia Ward Spalding 11.000 8 10.000 14 8.200 25 10.200 16 39.400 10 40

115 Erin  Banks Sleaford Elite 10.450 22 9.950 15 6.400 26 10.000 21 36.800 11 46

116 Elle Alsop-Buxton Spalding 10.800 13 9.450 22 4.800 27 9.550 24 34.600 12 48

110 Evie Evans Lincoln 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 13 49

117 Jessica Cowlard Spalding 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 13 49

122 Niamh Stenner Witham Hill 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 28 0.000 13 49

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

138 Sophie Wilderspin Witham Hill 11.250 5 11.050 5 10.750 2 10.950 4 44.000 1 1

134 Sophie Midgley-Lynas Witham Hill 11.200 6 11.500 3 10.100 7 10.650 11 43.450 2 3

133 Lillie Hancock Witham Hill 11.500 1 11.550 1 9.500 16 10.850 7 43.400 3 4

136 Chloe Stoppard Witham Hill 10.850 12 11.050 5 10.600 5 10.900 5 43.400 3 4

125 Amelie Bogg Lincoln City 11.400 2 11.400 4 9.100 20 11.000 2 42.900 5 9

127 Amelia  Macdonald Lincoln City 11.400 2 10.200 13 10.200 6 10.850 6 42.650 6 12

137 Melissa Warren Witham Hill 10.650 16 11.550 1 9.750 13 10.100 19 42.050 7 16

124 Liv Blades Lincoln City 10.050 26 9.450 22 10.050 9 11.000 2 40.550 8 32

135 Kayleigh Smith Witham Hill 10.900 9 9.800 19 9.300 17 10.450 14 40.450 9 33

131 Grace Green Spalding 10.550 19 9.900 18 9.700 15 9.700 22 39.850 10 38

132 Marnie Campbell Witham Hill 10.800 13 9.600 20 9.300 17 10.150 17 39.850 11 39

126 Hanna Klab Lincoln City 11.400 2 8.300 26 9.100 20 10.150 17 38.950 12 42

129 Lucie Andrews Sleaford Elite 9.950 27 9.950 15 9.850 12 9.100 26 38.850 13 43

130 Katie Roberts Sleaford Elite 10.100 25 8.900 25 9.300 17 9.650 23 37.950 14 45

128 Mia May Bovington Sleaford 10.200 24 8.200 27 8.850 23 8.650 27 35.900 15 47

Copper 9 - 10 Years R2

Copper 11 - 12 Years R2

Copper 13 - 14 Years R3

Copper 15+ Years R3



VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS AA

7 Scarlett Judson Witham Hill 10.800 16 11.750 1 9.450 13 11.633 1 43.633 1 1

3 Mbali Mlalazi Spalding 11.000 4 10.900 5 9.950 8 9.400 14 41.250 2 8

5 Emilia Wilson Spalding 10.900 10 10.650 8 9.250 15 10.433 7 41.233 3 9

9 Freya Norton TJ's 10.900 10 10.150 14 8.650 19 11.333 2 41.033 4 11

4 Kaidi Page Spalding 10.933 8 9.450 19 10.650 3 9.267 16 40.300 5 14

10 Jamika Wiltshire TJ's 10.767 17 9.550 18 9.550 12 10.400 8 40.267 6 15

2 Maggie Chipperfield Spalding 10.667 18 8.750 23 10.700 1 8.933 22 39.050 7 19

11 Lacey Taylor Lincoln City 11.300 2 10.100 15 8.100 21 9.033 20 38.533 8 20

6 Faith Winter Spalding 10.833 15 10.400 11 8.100 22 8.967 21 38.300 9 21

8 Shyla-Bay Stewart Witham Hill 0.000 24 0.000 24 0.000 24 0.000 24 0.000 10 24

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL POS

15 Emma Feebrey Witham Hill 10.933 8 11.100 2 10.700 1 10.267 10 43.000 1 2

23 Neve McGinn Lincoln City 11.500 1 11.000 3 10.150 6 10.067 12 42.717 2 3

17 Hannah  Deville Lincoln 10.867 12 10.550 9 9.750 11 11.300 3 42.467 3 4

16 Zara Sowden Witham Hill 10.467 23 10.500 10 9.800 10 11.067 4 41.833 4 5

13 Alice  Nicholson Spalding 10.633 20 10.250 13 9.950 8 10.600 6 41.433 5 6

18 Heather Grieve Lincoln 11.000 4 10.950 4 9.050 17 10.367 9 41.367 6 7

19 Megan  Rose Lincoln 10.867 12 10.700 7 10.300 5 9.200 18 41.067 7 10

24 Chloe Crowfoot TJ's 11.000 4 9.400 20 9.300 14 11.033 5 40.733 8 12

21 Saffron  Tozer Lincoln 10.667 18 9.050 21 10.500 4 10.167 11 40.383 9 13

26 Daisy Gould TJ's 11.033 3 10.850 6 9.150 16 9.133 19 40.167 10 16

12 Hannah Lessiter Spalding 10.600 21 10.100 15 10.050 7 9.367 15 40.117 11 17

20 Hollie Ruttle Lincoln 10.967 7 10.350 12 8.750 18 9.267 16 39.333 12 18

14 Naihya Trotter Spalding 10.567 22 9.000 22 8.300 20 9.867 13 37.733 13 22

1 Sienna Bailey Spalding 10.867 12 10.100 15 8.100 22 8.367 23 37.433 14 23

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

27 Niamh Jenkins Witham Hill 11.933 1 11.400 1 11.150 1 11.367 2 45.850 1

28 Viktoria Mackwood Witham Hill 11.033 2 10.350 2 10.200 2 11.567 1 43.150 2

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

29 Jasmine Thomas Witham Hill 12.233 1 9.200 1 10.200 1 11.333 1 42.967 1

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

31 Georgia Tayo TJ's 12.800 1 10.450 1 8.300 2 12.500 1 44.050 1

30 Hannah Wardell Witham Hill 12.200 2 10.000 2 10.150 1 11.600 2 43.950 2

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

32 Marnie Thompson Witham Hill 12.667 1 10.800 1 9.400 1 11.733 1 44.600 1

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

34 Josephine Brookes-Cairney Witham Hill 10.833 2 10.850 2 10.800 1 11.933 1 44.417 1

33 Nellie Ball Witham Hill 10.867 1 10.950 1 9.600 2 8.767 2 40.183 2

VAULT POS BARS POS BEAM POS FLOOR POS TOTAL POS

35 Lexie MacDonald Witham Hill 11.833 1 10.850 1 10.950 1 11.700 1 45.333 1

Voluntary 2

Aspire

Bronze 11-13

Bronze 14+

Silver

Gold

Voluntary 5

Voluntary 3



VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL

40 Annabelle Calver Witham Hill 11.850 11.000 11.250 12.000 46.100 1

43 Nuela  Skardzuite Witham Hill 11.850 10.950 8.800 11.350 42.950 2

37 Elsie Butler Sleaford Elite 11.600 9.650 10.000 10.850 42.100 3

36 Alysha  Holt Lincoln City 11.450 10.350 10.050 9.950 41.800 4

42 Nancy French Witham Hill 11.350 9.050 10.300 10.700 41.400 5

44 Ella Townsend Witham Hill 10.800 9.500 10.800 10.100 41.200 6

41 Emily Dransfield Witham Hill 10.900 8.900 10.100 10.950 40.850 R

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL

76 Jessica Allen Witham Hill 12.300 10.850 10.900 11.300 45.350 1

79 Ava Smith Witham Hill 11.700 11.150 10.700 11.400 44.950 2

77 Eva Goulsbra Witham Hill 11.700 10.350 10.700 11.750 44.500 3

78 Rebecca Robinson Witham Hill 11.850 11.150 9.950 11.550 44.500 4

47 Eva  Taylor Lincoln City 11.850 10.900 10.750 10.650 44.150 5

58 Sophie Brown Witham Hill 11.600 11.450 9.450 11.650 44.150 5

63 Naya Watson Witham Hill 11.600 10.900 10.350 11.250 44.100 R

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL

94 Aimee Stewardson Witham Hill 10.350 10.700 10.900 11.150 43.100 1

90 Harriett Lonsdale TJ's 10.500 11.350 10.600 10.600 43.050 2

92 Olivia Blanchard Witham Hill 10.000 11.450 10.150 11.000 42.600 3

95 Megan Tan Witham Hill 10.450 11.150 9.400 11.150 42.150 4

87 Matilda Mullin Lincoln City 11.300 10.150 9.000 11.550 42.000 5

91 Daisy Riggall TJ's 10.400 10.000 10.050 11.250 41.700 6

89 Nyah Gyamfi Spalding 10.500 10.850 9.650 10.700 41.700 R

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL

138 Sophie Wilderspin Witham Hill 11.250 11.050 10.750 10.950 44.000 1

123 Evie Thompson-Hardy Witham Hill 10.900 10.450 10.950 11.450 43.750 2

134 Sophie Midgley-Lynas Witham Hill 11.200 11.500 10.100 10.650 43.450 3

133 Lillie Hancock Witham Hill 11.500 11.550 9.500 10.850 43.400 4

136 Chloe Stoppard Witham Hill 10.850 11.050 10.600 10.900 43.400 5

108 Ella Stroud Witham Hill 10.850 11.050 9.700 11.400 43.000 6

96 Amber Gray Lincoln 11.300 11.250 10.450 9.900 42.900 R

Copper Lincolnshire Team 9 - 10 Years

Copper Lincolnshire Team 11+ Years

Zinc Lincolnshire Team 8-9 Years

Zinc Lincolnshire Team 10+ Years


